
ú

(99960) - HUELLA

(1255) - PJE S/N

(95) - CALLE S/N

(390) - CALLE S/N

(65
) -

 C
AL

LE
 S

/N

(845) - CANO

(760) - C
ALLE S/N

(385) - CALLE S/N

(25) - CALLE S/N

(20) - CALLE S/N

(140) - LAS CAÑAS

(70
) -

 C
AL

LE
 S

/N

(35
) - C

ALLE
 S/N

(775) - C
ALLE S/N

(905) - DORREGO

(785) - C
ALLE S/N

(1020) - HEREDIA E

(685) - CALLE S/N

(535) - C
ALLE S/N

(240) - C
ALLE S/N

(755) - C
ALLE S/N

(1305) - R
 N PORATTI

(680) - CALLE S/N

(1085) - L
A RIOJA

(125) - AV. EVA PERON

(260) - C
ALLE S/N

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(1305) - R
 N PORATTI

(1430) - V
ASCHETTI

(1140) - LUGONES

(780) - C
ALLE S/N

(125) - AV. EVA PERON

(850) - C
AVALLARI

(1000) - G
UEMES MARTIN

(1425) - T
UCUMAN

(130) - AV. GARMENDIA

(1085) - L
A RIOJA

(870) - C
NL FREYRE

(1160) - M
ARINERO ARCE

(1390) - S
ALTA

(955) - E
STRADA J M

(1445) - V
UCETICH JUAN

(85) - A
LSINA ADOLFO

(145) - AV. SAN MARTIN

(1325) - R
ECONQUISTA

(125) - AV. EVA PERON

(145) - AV. SAN MARTIN

(135) - AV. GRL URQUIZA

(850) - C
AVALLARI

(1050) - JU
AN JOSE PASO

(1085) - L
A RIOJA

(140) - AV. MITRE

(955) - E
STRADA J M

(1120) - LOPEZ Y PLANES

(1215) - OBLIGADO

(1305) - R
 N PORATTI

(1445) - V
UCETICH JUAN

(1430) - V
ASCHETTI

(985) - G
ENERAL PAZ

(1160) - M
ARINERO ARCE

(110) - AV. AVELLANEDA

(1380) - S
AAVEDRA M

(1390) - S
ALTA

(175) - B
RAILE LUIS

(365) - C
ALLE S/N

(140) - AV. MITRE

(1015) - H
 MANZI

(1120) - LOPEZ Y PLANES

(815) - CALLE S/N

(380) - C
ALLE S/N

(1050) - JU
AN JOSE PASO

(850) - C
AVALLARI

(1170) - M
ARTIN FIERRO

(85) - A
LSINA ADOLFO

(1085) - L
A RIOJA

(110) - AV. AVELLANEDA

(375) - C
ALLE S/N

(135) - AV. GRL URQUIZA

(85) - A
LSINA ADOLFO

(1170) - M
ARTIN FIERRO

(841) - C
ALLE S/N

(842) - C
ALLE S/N

(135) - AV. GRL URQUIZA

(110) - AV. AVELLANEDA

(110) - AV. AVELLANEDA

(85) - A
LSINA ADOLFO

(1425) - T
UCUMAN

(850) - C
AVALLARI

(1220) - O
CTAVIO PAZ

(1085) - L
A RIOJA

(1425) - T
UCUMAN

(140) - AV. MITRE

(1120) - LOPEZ Y PLANES

(850) - C
AVALLARI

(1085) - L
A RIOJA

(145) - AV. SAN MARTIN

(1390) - S
ALTA

(225) - C
ALLE S/N

(1305) - R
 N PORATTI

(125) - AV. EVA PERON

(1085) - L
A RIOJA

(870) - C
NL FREYRE

(130) - AV. GARMENDIA

(45
) - C

ALLE
 S/N

(980) - G
ARDEL CARLOS

(145) - AV. SAN MARTIN

(225) - LOS JAZMINES

(190) - LOS ALELIES

(125) - LAS AMAPOLAS

(130) - LAS AZALEAS

(21
5) -

 LO
S GIRASOLES

(370) - C
ALLE S/N

(1425) - T
UCUMAN

(17
0) -

 LA
S ORQUIDEAS

(40
) - C

ALLE
 S/N

(1340) - ROBBIO NICOLAS H

(185) - LAS PETUNIAS

(1295) - PROF PALACIOS

(20
0) -

 LO
S AROMOS

(15) - CALLE S/N

(19
5) -

 LO
S ALG

ARROBOS

(14
5) -

 LA
S FRESIAS

(700) - CALLE S/N

(50
) - C

ALLE
 S/N

(205) - LOS ARRAYUNOS

(850) - C
AVALLARI

(110) - CALLE S/N

(160) - LAS MAGNOLIAS

(30) - CALLE S/N

(21
5) -

 LO
S GIRASOLES

(5) - ACCESO VILLA FOURNIER

(135) - LAS AZUCENAS

(260) - LOS TULIPANES

(1110) - LIBERTAD

(1390) - S
ALTA

(175) - LAS PALMERAS

(230) - LOS LIRIOS

(115) - AV. CARDENAL PIRONIO

(25
5) -

 LO
S TILO

S

(24
0) -

 LO
S PLAT

ANOS

(140) - AV. MITRE

(1345) - ROCA JULIO A

(910) - DR A FRONDIZI

(880) - CORRIENTES

(155) - AV. VEDIA

(245) - LOS ROBLES

(1460) - YRIGOYEN HIPOLITO

(940) - EDISON TOMAS

(205) - LOS ARRAYUNOS

(1400) - SANTA FE

(1110) - LIBERTAD

(1200) - MOURA

(1395) - SAN JUAN

(1340) - ROBBIO NICOLAS H

(150) - AV. TOMAS COSENTINO

(1180) - MENDOZA

(930) - E NAUDIN(1205) - N VITA

(155) - LAS HORTENSIAS

(1450) - WEST TOMAS DR

(475) - CALLE S/N

(210) - LOS CALDENES

(480) - CALLE S/N

(250) - LOS SAUCES

(165) - LAS MORAS

(1060) - JUAN XXIII

(1210) - O HIGGINS BERNARDO

(950) - ERNESTO SABATO

(1405) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(105) - AV. ANTONIO AITA

(965) - FRENCH

(1125) - LOS COLIBRIES

(1350) - R
UTA NAC 5

(1415) - SCHWEITZER ALBERT

(1225) - PABLO NERUDA

(1185) - MISTRAL GABRIELA

(1040) - JORGE LUIS BORGES

(1010) - GUTIERREZ RICARDO

(1185) - MISTRAL GABRIELA

(1175) - MATHEU DOMINGO

(1140) - LUGONES

(1215) - OBLIGADO

(1455) - YAPEYU

(1000) - G
UEMES MARTIN

(1005) - GUIDO Y SPANO

(180) - BROWN ALMTE

(975) - GARBISO TOMAS

(965) - FRENCH

(165) - B
ELGRANO MANUEL

(1150) - MAIPU

(1175) - MATHEU DOMINGO

(1080) - LA FLORIDA PJE

(1450) - WEST TOMAS DR

(1435) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(935) - ECHEVERRIA ESTEBAN

(22
0) -

 LO
S GLADIOLO

S

(610) - CALLE S/N

(80) - ALMAFUERTE

(1385) - SAENZ PENA

(960) - F AMEGHINO

(890) - DE AZCUENAGA MIGUEL

(615) - CALLE S/N

(865) - CNEL. GRANADA

(185) - CABRAL SGTO

(990) - GONZALEZ CNL

(1005) - GUIDO Y SPANO

(1440) - VIEYTES H

(95) - AV. 25 DE MAYO

(865) - CNEL. GRANADA

(990) - GONZALEZ CNL

(160) - BALCARCE

(1415) - SCHWEITZER ALBERT

(1455) - YAPEYU

(1005) - GUIDO Y SPANO

(1010) - GUTIERREZ RICARDO

(1020) - HEREDIA E

(155) - AV. VEDIA

(860) - CHICLANA

(11
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(1210) - O HIGGINS BERNARDO

(100) - AV. ALVAREZ A

(60) - ALBERTI MANUEL

(895) - DE LA TORRE

(1230) - PARERA BLAS

(1180) - MENDOZA

(855) - CHACABUCO

(1115) - LINIERS

(160) - BALCARCE

(5) - ACCESO VILLA FOURNIER

(1195) - M
ORENO MARIANO

(995) - GRL LAVALLE

(890) - DE AZCUENAGA MIGUEL

(875) - CNL LAGOS HILARIO

(50) - ACC PTE JUAN D PERON

(1180) - MENDOZA

(995) - GRL LAVALLE

(1060) - JUAN XXIII

(180) - BROWN ALMTE

(965) - FRENCH

(875) - CNL LAGOS HILARIO

(250) - CALLE S/N

(55) - ALBERDI JUAN B

(470) - CALLE S/N

(245) - CALLE S/N

(195) - CALLE DORREGO

(1395) - SAN JUAN

(1405) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(1035) - JOAQUIN V GONZALEZ

(1330) - RIOBAMBA

(105) - AV. ANTONIO AITA

(1115) - LINIERS

(75) - ALICIA M DE JUSTO

(855) - CHACABUCO

(1345) - ROCA JULIO A

(1155) - MARIA T DE CALCUTA

(150) - AV. TOMAS COSENTINO

(1420) - S
OLDADO FRANCISQUEZ

(940) - EDISON TOMAS

(1100) - LEONISMO ARGENTINO

(910) - DR A FRONDIZI

(880) - CORRIENTES

(695) - CALLE S/N

(1400) - SANTA FE

(60) - ALBERTI MANUEL

(1325) - R
ECONQUISTA

(1010) - GUTIERREZ RICARDO

(1020) - HEREDIA E

(1310) - R
 ROJAS

(1460) - YRIGOYEN HIPOLITO

(995) - GRL LAVALLE

(690) - CALLE S/N

(855) - CHACABUCO

(1210) - O HIGGINS BERNARDO

(100) - AV. ALVAREZ A

(875) - CNL LAGOS HILARIO

(1345) - ROCA JULIO A

(1415) - SCHWEITZER ALBERT

(1035) - JOAQUIN V GONZALEZ

(860) - CHICLANA

(105) - AV. ANTONIO AITA

(55) - ALBERDI JUAN B

(1190) - M
ONTEAGUDO

(1060) - JUAN XXIII

(820) - CALLE S/N

(1405) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(1110) - LIBERTAD

(1340) - ROBBIO NICOLAS H

(90) - ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA

(1180) - MENDOZA

(1395) - SAN JUAN

(1145) - MAESTRO CABRERIZO

(170) - BENEFACTOR VIEGAS

(1055) - JUAN M DE ROSAS

(1330) - RIOBAMBA

(185) - CABRAL SGTO

(1435) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(70) - ALFREDO PALACIOS

(75) - CALLE S/N

(130) - LAS AZALEAS

(125) - LAS AMAPOLAS

(190) - LOS ALELIES

(620) - CALLE S/N

(100) - AV. ALVAREZ A

(1020) - HEREDIA E

(60) - CALLE S/N

(180) - LAS PEGONIAS

(135) - LAS AZUCENAS

(17
0) -

 LA
S ORQUIDEAS

(1390) - S
ALTA

(1355) - RUTA PCIAL 65

(725) - CALLE S/N

(1035) - JOAQUIN V GONZALEZ

(235) - LOS PINOS

(22
0) -

 LO
S GLADIOLO

S

(120) - AV. COMPAIRET

(800) - C
ALLE S/N

(135) - AV. GRL URQUIZA

(125) - AV. EVA PERON

(850) - C
AVALLARI

(140) - A
V. MITRE

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(115) - AV. CARDENAL PIRONIO

(140) - AV. MITRE

(843) - C
ALLE S/N

(1305) - R
 N PORATTI

(1135) - L
OS ZORZALES

(120) - AV. COMPAIRET

(15
0) -

 LA
S GARDENIAS

(1315) - R
ASTREADOR FOURNIER

(16
0) -

 LA
S MAGNOLIA

S

(1045) - J
OSE MARTI

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(1235) - P
ERITO MORENO

(105) - CALLE S/N

(50) - ACC PTE JUAN D PERON

(1095) - LAS GOLONDRINAS

(185) - CABRAL SGTO

(890) - DE AZCUENAGA MIGUEL

(60) - CALLE S/N

(165) - LAS MORAS

(50) - ACC PTE JUAN D PERON

(950) - ERNESTO SABATO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(1125) - LOS COLIBRIES

(840) - CALLE S/N

(90) - ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA

(600) - CALLE S/N

(1355) - RUTA PCIAL 65

(180) - BROWN ALMTE

(70) - ALFREDO PALACIOS

(99960) - HUELLA

(1070) - JUSTO JUAN B

(1070) - JUSTO JUAN B

(1390) - S
ALTA

(100) - AV. ALVAREZ A

(55) - CALLE S/N

(50) - ACC PTE JUAN D PERON

(1315) - R
ASTREADOR FOURNIER

(1350) - R
UTA NAC 5

(1050) - JU
AN JOSE PASO

(120) - AV. COMPAIRET

(125) - AV. EVA PERON

(890) - DE AZCUENAGA MIGUEL

(135) - AV. GRL URQUIZA

(165) - B
ELGRANO MANUEL

(915) - D
R EDNUNDO BENEDETTI

(830) - C
ALLE S/N

(1335) - R
IVADAVIA BERNARDINO

(99910) - T
BA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(1050) - JUAN JOSE PASO

(1335) - R
IVADAVIA BERNARDINO

(1130) - L
OS HORNEROS

(1075) - L
A CALANDRIA

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(1195) - M
ORENO MARIANO

(1215) - OBLIGADO

(115) - AV. CARDENAL PIRONIO

(15
0) -

 LA
S GARDENIAS

(830) - C
ALLE S/N

(905) - DORREGO
(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(836) - CALLE S/N

(140) - LAS CAÑAS

(15
0) -

 LA
S GARDENIAS

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1140) - LUGONES

(1105) - LEOPOLDO LUGONES

(905) - DORREGO

(90) - ANTARTIDA ARGENTINA

(185) - CABRAL SGTO

(1070) - JUSTO JUAN B

(120) - CALLE S/N

(165) - B
ELGRANO MANUEL

(1070) - JUSTO JUAN B

(99910) - T
BA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(1350) - R
UTA NAC 5

(1350) - R
UTA NAC 5

(135) - AV. GRL URQUIZA

(99910) - T
BA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(185) - CABRAL SGTO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

VILLA
FOURNIER
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013
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006

010

013
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010
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005
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022

009
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010
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018
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001
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012
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NUEVE DE
JULIO

19

TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

FFCC BELGRANO

TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

FFCC BELGRANO

FFCC BELGRANO

TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

£¤5

")61

")65

588

588

Puesto destacado
Policia

Ciudad Nueva

Santa lucia

Residencia
Family

11

02

01

07

09

06

05

08

10
12

04

03

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

9 DE JULIO588

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 19

06

0588 9 DE JULIO

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(
!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
£¤5

")50

")50

")46

")50

")50
")70

")50

")50

")50

")40")50

")61

")65

")70

NUEVE DE
JULIO

CARLOS
MARIA NAON

PATRICIOS

MANUEL B.
GONNET

VILLA
FOURNIER

ALFREDO
DEMARCHI

NORUMBEGA

LA AURORA

12 DE OCTUBRE

MARCELINO
UGARTE

DUDIGNAC

MOREA

BOLIVAR

9 DE JULIO

25 DE MAYO

GRAL. ALVEAR

GRAL.
VIAMONTE

PEHUAJO
CARLOS

CASARES

LINCOLN BRAGADO

19

07

16

08

09

10

11

12

13

14 15

03

04

05

06

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


